ASPHALT > DUCTILITY
FORCE DUCTILITY TESTING MACHINE (Automatic)
Code : A440A
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
FORCE DUCTILITY TESTER A440A00XU
DUCTILITY TESTER with COOLING UNIT [60 Hz] A440C00XK
DUCTILITY TESTER with COOLING UNIT [50 Hz] A440C00XT
A440A DATASHEET
FORCE DUCTILITY TESTING MACHINE (Automatic) (A440A) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
DUCTILITY TESTER [60 Hz] A440M00XK
DUCTILITY TESTER [50 Hz] A440M00XT
BASE for DUCTILITY MOULD A440P001H
DUCTILITY MOULD - ASTM A440P002H
ELASTIC RECOVERY DUCTILITY MOULD - EN A440P003H
ELASTIC RECOVERY DUCTILITY MOULD - ASTM A440P004H
FORCE DUCTILITY MOULD - EN A440P005H
OTHER PHOTOS
A440A DATASHEET
FORCE DUCTILITY TESTING MACHINE (Automatic) (A440A) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2